2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 3 - Cross Anchor, SC
March 25 & 26, 2000
ATV RESULTS
01-Pro ;
1 3 Bill V Ballance Oakland KY: = BONSSSS#9 583D
2 2 Matt Smiley Saylorsburg PA ROL 5 2:13:34
3 771 Jeff Seegott Burton OH LON 5 2:15:47
4 5  William Yokley Tompkinsville KY KAW 5 2:16:40
5 17  Justin Brown Youngstown OH LAE 5 2:19:03
6 12 Rob Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 5 2:21:21
7/ 10 Curtis Crump Hubbard OH YAM 5 2:22:08
8 7 Bradley A Page Tompkinsville KYZROLE 55929913
9 22  Santo Derisi Casar NCEROE S 52:99:17,
10 18 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge MO HON 5 2:24:18
11 8  Kim T Kuhnle Chagrin Falls OH YAM 5 2:25:07
12 14  Steven Holbert Mt. Morris PA HON 5 2:25:18
13 9  Bryan D Baker Centerview MO YAM 5 2:25:20
14 33 Chris Flannery Mercersburg PA ROL 5 2:25:36
15 19  Jeremy D Rice Fombell PA HON 5 2:26:27
16 6  GregL Goad Sweeden KY LON 5 2:29:12
17 70  Andris Lagzdins Baltimore MD HON 5 3:05:57
18 777 Daniel J Destefano West Paterson NJ ROL 4 1:52:26
19 710 Johnny F Gallagher Aurora OH LON 4 1:56:52
20 67 Jared S Huffman Fleming OH ROL 4 1:58:43
21 990 Keith Lane Ashland City TN ROL; ' 3- 1:25:22
29 909 Jason Griffith New Johnsville TN ROL 3 1:29:45
02-2st 250 A
1 40 Chris Borich Sunbury PALLAE =5 2:25:29
2 52 Rickie Davis Rienzi MS HON § 2:25:32
3 24  Jeff W Staggs Veedersburg IN HON 5 2:26:57
4 169 Chad Lindsey Greer SC HON 5 2:27:25
5 785 Tyson Thomas Sunbury PA HON 5 2:30:56
6 25 Tom M Hertz Brookhaven PA LAE 5 2:31:10
7 327 Mark Daniels Bridge Hampton NY ROL § 2:33:11
8 28  Chris Higgins Cowden IL LAE 5 2:34:50
9 547 David Anderson Hobert IN HON 5 2:35:46
10 233 Kevin Wahl Poland IN HON 5 2:38:48
11l 82  Brian Vasko Eighty Four PA LAE 4 2:17:40
12 532 Brad Breedlove Booneville MS HON 3 1:33:14
13 573 Mark M Walters Nicholson PA HON 2 1:11:33
14 16 Dave Simmons Painesville OH HON 1 0:28:01
15 37 Brett P Ekblom Teverneir FL LAE 1 0:28:06
16 199 Darrell W Naples Woodbridge VA LAE 1 0:32:34
03-Open A
1 56 Randy Ervin Oakland MD YAM 5 2:27:15
2 26 Gary L White New Market AL YAM 5 2:29:44
3 500 Jason B Lewis London KY HON 5 2:33:56
4 64 Eddie A Newby Thorntown IN HON 5 2:34:32
5 570 Shane Gillispie Corinth KY HON 5 2:35:53
6 71  Leroy Virts Oakland MD HON 5 2:36:19
7 69 Kevin Wise 0il City PA HON 5 2:37:36
8 45 Daniel Kieman Brownsville KY LON 5 2:38:05
9 87 Craig T Wilson Roseville OH HON 4 2:12:19
10 700 Jurgen Ortmann Fernando Beach FL SUZ 4 2:41:41
I 111 Dan Yocabet Brownsville PA YAM 3 1:29:54
12 35 Clint Gongwer Polk OH YAM 2 0:58:02
13 821 Justin Cox Washington WV HON 1 0:38:10
04-2st 200 B
1 265 Timothy Olsen Cochranton PA YAM 4 2:44:39
2 168 George Meese Hiller PA YAM 3 2:16:23
05-2st 250 B
1 322 Darell K Grove Jr Chambersburg PA HON 5 2:35:16
2 534 Keith McCloud Strawberry Plain TN HON 4 2:07:29
3 159 Steven Comatzer Advance NC HON 4 2:07:59
4 65  Stuart Barlow Union KY HON 4 2:08:05
S 226 Wes Stone Port Carbon PA LAE 4 2:09:26
6 129 Jeff Shaffer Clinton OH LAE 4 2:09:29
7 156 Chris Earlywine Brookville IN HON 4 2:10:27
8 196 Jim Lambert Wellford SC HON 4 2:11:13
9 101 Robert Taylor New Milton WV HON 4 2:11:14
10 533 Joseph Lienhard New Logan WI SUZ 4 2:12:01
11 209 Donald VanDyke Shadyside OH HON 4 2:14:57
12 506 Marc Obenshain Marietta GA HON 4 2:24:54

13 538 Mark Taylor
14 134 Erik Hughes
15 742 Mike Cline
16 577 Chad Comatzer
06-Open B
1 543 Benjamin Greer
2 177 Mike Andrews
3 121 Adam Leohner
4 83 Curtis G Walraven
5 88 Glenn McConnell
6 122 Brian Notman
7 744 Shaner Hughes
8 715 Paul Liotta
9 519 Frank Grimplin
10 501 Mark A Lane
11 552 David Pinto
12 151 Chris J Smolar
13 245 Vasilios Stratos
14 513 Jeremy Griffin
15 574 Chris Fortner
16 542 Chris Powell
17 906 Rick Jones
07-4st Mod
1 29 Robin E Page
2 178 Wyatt Westmoreland
3 247 Chad Stephens
4 68 Gregory Trew
5) 105 Timothy Lenig
6 43  James Shepard
7 550 Jared Graves
8 558 Travis Fletcher
9 737 Brandon Sturdivant
10 922 Thomas Barrett
11 47  Brian Foltz
12 117 Tommy W Harris
13 21 Jason S Williams
14 564 Will McCampbell
15 140 Frank Stuff
16 528 Ryan Blanks
17 203 Jamie Bamnes
18 143 Daniel R Koenig
19 572 Shon Franklin
20 357 Matthew Foutch
21l 315 Todd Rothermel
22 511 Corey Mitchell
23 529 Jon Elliott
24 530 Joe Anderson
25 200 Ed K Dwyer
26 845 Dave A Heider
27 711 Robert D Willis
28 329 Tom Repkoe
29 222 Richard Cecco
30 330 Joey Cosgler
3l 202 Jason McCormic
32 77 Michael Benson
33 211 Wayne Shay
08-4st Stock

522 Alan Price

59 Todd Knippenberg

1

2

3 478 Travis Bates

4 150 Nathan Smith

S 899 Tracy Snyder

6 84 Calvin Pruitt

7 541 Brian Reusch

8 97 Brenda K Kress

9 798 Todd Ribblett

10 567 Keith Wilson

11 411 Matthew Travalena
12 158 Sean Campbell

13 351 Christopher Peipher
14 221 David Collins

15 563 Chris Boles

16 809 Eric Larson

& 557 Brad Macri

18 738 Joseph Martinez
19 992 Thomas Lancaster
20 561 John Houser

21 581 Joe Wright

New Miton
Toronto
Hickory
Advance

Uhrichsville
Perry Hill
Lancaster
Dallas
Sherrodsville
Hubbard
Greer
Mannorville
Vanderbilt
Fresno
Tamiment
West Paterson
Wayne

Dry Ridge
Pauline

Red Boiling Sprgs
St. Louis

Tompkinsville
Wellford
Bloomington
Middleburg
Shamokin
Jonesboro
Bedford
Elkins
Montrose
Canastota
Sharpsville
Advance
Salem
Townsend
Mercersburg
Hixson
Advance
Grove City
Newton
Ropyalton
Shamokin
Chapin
Soddy Daisy
New Castle
Mansfield
Cincinnatus
Bellmawr
Jamison
Numidia
Irmo

Polk
Bruceton Mills
Masury

Smock
Cumberland
Winston Salem
Columbus
Simpsonville
Cummins
Ludlow
Washington
Johnstown
Pauline
Perryopolis
Oscoda
Shamokin
Mabie
Wheeling
Landrum
Wheeling
Port Elizabeth
Pauline
Knoxville
Newnan
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1:46:52
2:05:31
1:04:10
1:25:19

2:05:44
2:10:45
2:10:50
2:11:27.
2:11:29
2:11:58
2:13:15
2:15:43
2:17:42
2:19:27
2:39:38
2:41:10
2:42:50
1:33:56
1:38:54
0:41:01
1:30:35

2:26:16
2:27:45
2:28:38
2:29:07
2:33:02
2:35:14
2:35:22
2:35:32
2:36:54
2:37:39
2:39:33
2:39:49
2:04:31
2:10:57
2:13:24
2:14:59
2:18:04
2:41:35
1:32:25
1:33:15
1:33:33
1:38:23
1:47:07
1:54:09
2:09:31
1:01:04
1:03:49
1:07:44
0:30:52
0:31:27
0:32:34
0:36:57
1:26:55

2:06:14
2:06:17
2:10:31
2:12:08
2:19:12
2:12:59
2:15:34
2:18:00
2:19:51
2:21:14
2:21:30
2:22:33
2:25:16
2:27:28
2:42:51
2:49:29
1:52:30
2:03:58
2:10:25
1:18:34
1:33:55



GRAND NATIONAL CROSS
COUNTRY SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
ATV TOP 20 OV
Finish In Race Number
a2 we3" 45 B6§ ]
AMA NO. RIDER NAME
1 455036  Barry E Hawk Jr a4 s 18 1
2 630977  Bill V Ballance 424 52 3
3 589882  Matthew J Smiley 3sia] 38 306
4 787989  Chad Duvall B0 )
5 403219  Greg L Goad 9 7 6 6 8
6 421923  William Yokley 2 S5 4% 4
7 592928 Kim T Kuhnle Ses e 5
8 331335  Curtis Crump 6 9 8 13 18
9 671100  Bryan D Baker 7 10 7l
10 409310  Eric Lemley 14 10 6
11 491278  Dave Simmons 10 12 17 12
12 635411 Rob Hertz 11 19 9 13
13 548407 Bradley A Page 6 12 14
14 321979  James L. Wahl 188 17
15 706626  Justin Brown 19 12% 7
16 310266  Santo Derisi 17 13 11
17 388433  Bryan Hulsey GRS :3850
18 315682 Daniel B Baggett 16 15 15
19 465478  Brett P Ekblom 8 18
20 9832145 Brad Page 8
2! 548149  Steven Holbert 9
22 397475  Jared Gruca 16 15
23 450328  John J Madrachimov 14 17
24 563572  Jeff Seegott 10
25 621830 Wayne E Darnold 10
26 618892  Jason Griffith 11
2 691759  Gary L White 16 16
28 432152  Brian Schmid 128
29 571043  Jeremy D Rice 15 18
30 405123  Chris Flannery 13
31 728260  Jason Larusso 20 14
32 479491  Scott A Fleischhauer 15 20
33 640419 Tom M Hertz 14
34 554856 Robin E Page 18 19
35 448591  Jeff W Staggs 17
36 502169  Douglas Hayes 18
37 414725  Brandon L Carter 19
38 492152  Jason S Williams 20
39 660076  Doug A McCard 20
40 728223  Jason McCormic 20
TMC PRO-STATS ™
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22 553 Ray Tucker
09-Junior
456 Steve L Bewley
441 Ed Mills

707 Ron Bloodworth

74 Kenneth E Tincher
Bart Webster

57 Charles Colliflower
Lenny D Ketchum
Harry Slater

95  Peter J Stadtmueller
John Stewart

Ray Lippencott
Bryan Davis
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Daniel Mullins
38 Jay L Poole
Terry Slater
86 Jon Chambers
John Robertson
Mark Kunkel
32 Blaine Shick
34 Kevin Hurst
Henry Holshu
Richard Yaslik
Doug Brown
Jim Pinkston

14 444
12 54
11-Senior
580 Pete Foster
78  John Gallagher
579 Richard Rudloff
185 Pete Thomas
309 John Coulter
724 Bill Cole
234 Gerard Yorko
104 Thomas L Waybright
107 Robert R Fassinger
-Women
116
126
739
568
723
3-Util Stk
880
137
205
155
190

[\

Traci Lenig

Nikki Hawkins
Jennifer Cummins
Lisa McCampbell
Nicole Pennycook

George Colter
Jay W Condon
David J Clark
Fred A Savage
Brock Parker
165 Michael D Savage
588 Jason Painter
4-Util Mod
110 Mike H Penland
132 Randy Kilby
128 Richard Travalena
186 Stan Digby
5-Util Unl
524
576
560
525
138
544
210
153

Terry Proffitt
Freddy Montgomery
Scott Skeen
Todd Hale
John Ferrari
Sean Setaro
Jeremy Benson
William Guinter
157 Brian Guinter
566 Pete Edmondson
-2/4st Novice
436 Dirk DeCesare
192 Warren Draper
429 Danny Tunks
201 Bob Boals
147 Jason Greer
578 Justin Wood
774 Duane Tucker
549 Jake Payne
914 Luke Decesare
0 503 Wyatt James
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Pleastville

Indianapolis
Cadiz
Collinsville
Spring City

New Cumberland
Berkeley Springs
Fort Myers
Stokesdale

Erie

Fairmont

New Phila

West Union

Laurel
Indianapolis
Germantown
Edinburgh
Ellenboro
Estero
Cranberry
Clarksburg
Marietta
Youngstown
Manorville
St. Clairsville

Hickory
Aurora
Snow Camp
Mc Donald
N. Royalton
Canton
Grindstone
Mercer
Elizabeth

Shamokin

Laurel
Madisonville
Townsend

Cape May Crthous

Haddock
Westminster
Blacksburg
Morgantown
Cherokee
Morgantown
Landrum

Rabun Gap
Waynesville
Perryopolis
Fulton

Tompkinsville
Kings Mountain
Knox
Tompkinsville
Melville
Brownsville
Bruceton Mills
Barberton
Barberton
Palmetto

Mineral Ridge
Columbia
Greenwood
Scio
Uhrichsville
Cameron
Wingate
Laurens
Mineral Ridge
Hickory
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0:36:50

2:32:07
2:33:05
2:35:09
2:37:40
2:41:47
2:09:07
2:13:01
2:13:58
2:24:37
2:44:34
0:30:05
0:30:07

2:33:49
2:34:03
2:35:40
2:35:53
2:37:25
2:39:10
2:39:55
2:07:58
2:09:30
2:19:35
2:40:02
1:45:43

2:35:29
2:35:34
2:41:02
2:14:10
2:20:26
2:24:03
2:34:47
0:33:10
0:40:00

2:11:40
2:13:31
2:19:23
2:22:19
2:34:51

2:35:46
2:40:51
2:06:17
2:15:50
1:12:07
1:52:26
0:47:34

2:16:49
2:20:29
2:36:42
2:24:34

2:17:58
2:30:39
2:35:29
2:37:13
2:44:47
2:08:04
2:14:27
2:17:29
2:17:36
0:35:09

2:09:18
2:10:09
2:11:38
2:13:49
2:14:05
2:16:25
2:17:48
2:21:04
2:21:27
2:22:35

912
SHill
523
515
708
575
702
779
231
556
569
856
888
562
582
317

Brad Fortner
Willie Rowell
Chad McKinney
Brian Nateosky
Isaac Bentley
Charles Hausberger
Malcolm Arent
Brian Aldridge
Paul DeCesare
James Moway
Jason Coley
Anthony Stout
Jason Sinnett
John Lambert
Shayne Lawson
Robert Obrick

Bill V Ballance
Matt Smiley
Jeff Seegott
William Yokley
Justin Brown
Rob Hertz
Curtis Crump
Bradley A Page
Santo Derisi
Bryan Hulsey
Kim T Kuhnle
Steven Holbert
Bryan D Baker
Chris Borich
Rickie Davis
Chris Flannery
Robin E Page
Jeremy D Rice
Jeff W Staggs
Randy Ervin
Chad Lindsey
Wyatt Westmoreland
Chad Stephens
Gregory Trew
Greg L Goad
Gary L White
Tyson Thomas
Tom M Hertz
Steve L Bewley
Timothy Lenig
Ed Mills

Mark Daniels
Daniel Mullins
Jason B Lewis
Jay L Poole
Eddie A Newby
Chris Higgins
Ron Bloodworth
James Shepard
Darell K Grove Jr
Jared Graves
Pete Foster
Travis Fletcher
Terry Slater
David Anderson
Jon Chambers
Shane Gillispie
Leroy Virts
Brandon Sturdivant
John Robertson
Kevin Wise
Thomas Barrett
Kenneth E Tincher
Daniel Kiernan
Kevin Wahl
Mark Kunkel
Brian Foliz
Tommy W Harris
Blaine Shick
Richard Rudloff
John Gallagher

Lebanon
Enoree

Roan Mtn
Lemont Furnace
Irmo

Dry Ridge
Lancaster
Monroe
Mineral Ridge
Waynesboro
Fairburn
Bristol
Indiannapolis
Palmetto
Winston Salem
Shamokin

Oakland
Saylorsburg
Burton
Tompkinsville
Youngstown
Brookhaven
Hubbard
Tompkinsville
Casar

Villa Ridge
Chagrin Falls
Mt. Morris
Centerview
Sunbury
Rienzi
Mercersburg
Tompkinsville
Fombell
Veedersburg
Oakland
Greer
Wellford
Bloomington
Middleburg
Sweeden
New Market
Sunbury
Brookhaven
Indianapolis
Shamokin
Cadiz
Bridge Hampton
Laurel
London
Indianapolis
Thorntown
Cowden
Collinsville
Jonesboro
Chambersburg
Bedford
Hickory
Elkins
Germantown
Hobert
Edinburgh
Corinth
Oakland
Montrose
Ellenboro
0Oil City
Canastota
Spring City
Brownsville
Poland
Estero
Sharpsville
Advance
Cranberry
Snow Camp
Aurora

YAM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
LON
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HON
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ROL
LON
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2:23:28
2:24:32
2:25:26
2:25:31
2:34:51
2:36:12
2:44:54
1:51:30
1:52:34
121013
1:18:09
2210577
2:13:31
0:36:30
0:36:38
0:37:57

2:13:32
2:13:34
2:15:47
2:16:40
2:19:03
2:21:21
2:22:08
2:22:13
2:22:117
2:24:18
2:25:07
2:25:18
2:25:20
2:25:29
2:25:32
2:25:36
2:26:16
2:26:27
2:26:57
29715
2:27:25
2:27:45
2:28:38
2:29:07
2:29:12
2:29:44
2:30:56
2:31:10
2:32:07
2:33:02
2:33:05
2:33:11
2:33:49
2:33:56
2:34:03
2:34:32
2:34:50
2:35:09
2:35:14
2:35:16
2:35:22
2:35:29
2:35:32
2:35:40
2:35:46
2:35:53
2:35:53
2:36:19
2:36:54
2:37:25
2:37:36
2:37:39
2:37:40
2:38:05
2:38:48
2:39:10
2:39:33
2:39:49
2:39:55
2:41:02
2:41:32



COUNTRY SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
PRO
Finish In Race Number
1=2
AMA NO. RIDER NAME
1 455036  Barry E Hawk Jr Leetdzssl Lol
2 630977 Bill V Ballance 442¢54 S% 3
3 589882  Matthew J Smiley QEE R8T 3819
4 787989  Chad Duvall 90083510 28 2
5 403219  Greg L Goad 9 7 6 {616
6 421923  William Yokley QWS 5 4% 4
7/ 592928 Kim T Kuhnle SEs ] 5
8 331335  Curtis Crump 6 9 811 14
9 671100 Bryan D Baker 7 10 19 7 9
10 635411 Rob Hertz 16 11 16 9 10
11 321979  James L Wahl 10 8 16 13
12 548407  Bradley A Page 18 6 12 11
13 310266  Santo Derisi 13 15 13 10 18
14 315682  Daniel B Baggett 13 14 12 17
15 388433  Bryan Hulsey 14 12 9
16 618892  Jason Griffith 16 11 15 15
17 465478  Brett P Ekblom 8 14 18 20
18 405123  Chris Flannery 12 26 22 13
19 663664  Cody Kirk 1551/ 14
20 548149  Steven Holbert 24 7
21 432152  Brian Schmid 11 18 26
22 621830 Wayne E Darnold 8
23 9832145  Brad Page 8
24 563572  Jeff Seegott 10
25 621988  Jason B Lewis 2019017 20822
26 342522  Johnny F Gallagher 21 22 23 17 19
27 502169  Douglas Hayes 15
28 9832151  Brian Zook 17 20 20
29 438643  Daniel J Destefano 900 24 25 16
30 574320  Bill Springfield 18
31 559389  Keith Lane 19
32 9832145  Robert Petre 19 21
33 506849  Timothy A Wilson 21
34 614959  James Green 21
35 9832148  Derek Lindsey 23
TMC PRO-STATS ™

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS

3 4N S 6T ¢ 829
FLGA SCLL WIACBP BYHRBOHP
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519

203
735
501
798
309
132
549
567
914
411
568
158
503
912
724
551

506
351
523
S15;
221

Bart Webster
Andris Lagzdins
Daniel J Destefano
Johnny F Gallagher
Jared S Huffman
Jason S Williams
Benjamin Greer
Alan Price

Todd Knippenberg
Keith McCloud
Kevin Hurst
Steven Comatzer
Stuart Barlow
Charles Colliflower
Dirk DeCesare
Wes Stone

Jeff Shaffer

Henry Holshu
Warren Draper
Chris Earlywine
Travis Bates

Mike Andrews
Adam Leohner
Will McCampbell
Jim Lambert
Robert Taylor
Curtis G Walraven
Glenn McConnell
Danny Tunks
Traci Lenig

Brian Notman
Joseph Lienhard
Nathan Smith
Tracy Snyder
Craig T Wilson
Calvin Pruitt
Lenny D Ketchum
Shaner Hughes
Frank Stuff

Nikki Hawkins
Bob Boals

Harry Slater

Jason Greer

Pete Thomas
Donald VanDyke
Ryan Blanks
Brian Reusch

Paul Liotta

Justin Wood

Mike H Penland
Richard Yaslik
Brian Vasko
Frank Grimplin
Duane Tucker
Terry Proffitt
Brenda K Kress
Jamie Barnes
Jennifer Cummins
Mark A Lane
Todd Ribblett
John Coulter
Randy Kilby

Jake Payne

Keith Wilson
Luke Decesare
Matthew Travalena
Lisa McCampbell
Sean Campbell
Wyatt James

Brad Fortner

Bill Cole

Willie Rowell
Peter J Stadtmueller
Marc Obenshain
Christopher Peipher
Chad McKinney
Brian Nateosky
David Collins

New Cumberland
Baltimore
West Paterson
Aurora
Fleming
Salem
Uhrichsville
Smock
Cumberland
Strawberry Plain
Clarksburg
Advance
Union
Berkeley Springs
Mineral Ridge
Port Carbon
Clinton
Marietta
Columbia
Brookville
Winston Salem
Perry Hill
Lancaster
Townsend
Wellford
New Milton
Dallas
Sherrodsville
Greenwood
Shamokin
Hubbard

New Logan
Columbus
Simpsonville
Roseville
Cummins
Fort Myers
Greer
Mercersburg
Laurel

Scio
Stokesdale
Uhrichsville
Mc Donald
Shadyside
Hixson
Ludlow
Mannorville
Cameron
Rabun Gap
Youngstown
Eighty Four
Vanderbilt
Wingate
Tompkinsville
Washington
Advance
Madisonville
Fresno
Johnstown

N. Royalton
Waynesville
Laurens
Pauline
Mineral Ridge
Perryopolis
Townsend
Oscoda
Hickory
Lebanon
Canton
Enoree

Erie

Marietta
Shamokin
Roan Mtn
Lemont Furnace
Mabie

Suz
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LAE

HON
LAE

HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
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2:41:47
3:05:57
1:52:26
1:56:52
1:58:43
2:04:31
2:05:44
2:06:14
2:06:17
2:07:29
2:07:58
2:07:59
2:08:05
2:09:07
2:09:18
2:09:26
2:09:29
2:09:30
2:10:09
2:10:27
2:10:31
2:10:45
2:10:50
2:10:57
2:11:13
2:11:14
22181227
2:11:29
2:11:38
2:11:40
2:11:58
2:12:01
2:12:08
2:12:12
2:12:19
2:12:59
2:13:01
2:13:1'5
2:13:24
2:113:31]
2:13:49
2:13:58
2:14:05
2:14:10
2:14:57
2:14:59
2:15:34
2:15:43
2:16:25
2:16:49
2:17:35
2:17:40
2:17:42
2:17:48
2:17:58
2:18:00
2:18:04
2:19:23
2:19:27
2:19:51
2:20:26
2:20:29
2:21:04
2:21:14
22127
2:21:30)
2:22:19
2:92:33
2:22:3§
2:23:28
2:24:03
2:24:32
2:24:37
2:24:54
2:25:16
2:25:26
2:25:31
2:27:28

140
141
142
143

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
159
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

165
166
167

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

189
190
191
192

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Freddy Montgomery
Gerard Yorko
Isaac Bentley
Nicole Pennycook
Scott Skeen
George Colter
Charles Hausberger
Richard Travalena
Todd Hale

David Pinto
Doug Brown

Jay W Condon
Chris J Smolar
Daniel R Koenig
Jurgen Ortmann
Vasilios Stratos
Chris Boles

John Stewart
Timothy Olsen
John Ferrari
Malcolm Arent
Eric Larson
Keith Lane

Jason Griffith
Dan Yocabet
Shon Franklin
Brad Breedlove
Matthew Foutch
Todd Rothermel
Jeremy Griffin
Corey Mitchell
Chris Fortner
Jim Pinkston
Mark Taylor

Jon Elliott

Brian Aldridge
Brad Macri

Paul DeCesare
Joe Anderson
Joseph Martinez
Erik Hughes
David J Clark
Sean Setaro

Ed K Dwyer
Thomas Lancaster
Jeremy Benson
Fred A Savage
George Meese
William Guinter
Brian Guinter
Stan Digby

Clint Gongwer
Dave A Heider
Robert D Willis
Mike Cline

Tom Repkoe
James Moway
Mark M Walters
Brock Parker
Jason Coley
John Houser
Chad Cornatzer
Joe Wright
Michael D Savage
Anthony Stout
Jason Sinnett
Dave Simmons
Brett P Ekblom
Ray Lippencott
Bryan Davis
Richard Cecco
Joey Cosgler
Darrell W Naples
Jason McCormic
Thomas L Waybright
Pete Edmondson
John Lambert
Shayne Lawson

Kings Mountain
Grindstone
Irmo

Cape May Crthous
Knox
Haddock

Dry Ridge
Perryopolis
Tompkinsville
Tamiment
Manorville
Westminster
West Paterson
Grove City
Fernando Beach
Wayne
Wheeling
Fairmont
Cochranton
Melville
Lancaster
Landrum
Ashland City
New Johnsville
Brownsville
Newton
Booneville
Ropyalton
Shamokin
Dry Ridge
Chapin
Pauline

St. Clairsville
New Miton
Soddy Daisy
Monroe
Wheeling
Mineral Ridge
New Castle
Port Elizabeth
Toronto
Blacksburg
Brownsville
Mansfield
Pauline
Bruceton Mills
Morgantown
Hiller
Barberton
Barberton
Fulton

Polk
Cincinnatus
Bellmawr
Hickory
Jamison
Waynesboro
Nicholson
Cherokee
Fairbum
Knoxville
Advance
Newnan
Morgantown
Bristol
Indiannapolis
Painesville
Teverneir
New Phila
West Union
Numidia

Irmo
Woodbridge
Polk

Mercer
Palmetto
Palmetto
Winston Salem

NC
PA
SC
NJ
TN

HON
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2:30:39
2:34:47
2:34:51
2:34:51
2:35:29
2:35:46
2:36:12
2:36:42
2:37:13
2:39:38
2:40:02
2:40:51
2:41:10
2:41:35
2:41:41
2:42:50
2:42:51
2:44:34
2:44:39
2:44:47
2:44:54
2:49:29
1:25:22
1:29:45
1:29:54
1:32:25
1:33:14
1:33:115
1:33:33
1:33:56
1:38:23
1:38:54
1:45:43
1:46:52
1:47:07
1:51:30
1:52:30
1:52:34
1:54:09
2:03:58
2:05:31
2:06:17
2:08:04
2:09:31
2:10:25
2:14:27
2:15:50
2:16:23
2:17:29
231986
2:24:34
0:58:02
1:01:04
1:03:49
1:04:10
1:07:44
L1113
1:11:33
1:12:07
1:18:09
1:18:34
1:25:19
1:33:55
1:52:26
2:111:=57
2:13:31
0:28:01
0:28:06
0:30:05
0:30:07
0:30:52
0:35:27
0:32:34
0:32:34
0:33:10
0:35:09
0:36:30
0:36:38



SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
OPN SUPER MOD A
Finish In Race Number
1 2 3igad o5
AMA NO. RIDER NAME FL GA
1 479491  Scott A Fleischhauer i -2 |- a8ints
2 691759  Gary L White 2 i 2 veleEg9
3 700980  Chris Higgins 3 8l 3 ST
4 354355  Daniel Kiernan 6 e T SR
5 622916 Kevin Hurst 5 4= 5 -SR0REN()
6 728224  Clint Gongwer 6] 3,
7 566029  Eddie A Newby OF ISR M0
8 478290 Dave A Heider 14 10 15 5 6
9 428471  Enoch Evinsky 8 14 8 15 13
10 530367 Charles W Colliflower Jr 17500 250D
11 438087 Kenneth E Tincher 13 12 14 8 16
12 609153  Steve E Kalasky Jr 16 10 12 12
13 465467  Charles R Holzschuher 4 8 19
14 432152  Brian Schmid 4 8
15 323353  Michael Benson 131 EE3
16 554329  Craig T Wilson 15 12 14 18
17 666722  Benjamin Greer 4 17
18 728262  Jamie Krepps 12:513
19 578168  Richard Correll 19 20 18 11
20 658617 Tim Martin 2088951
21 506834 Dave R Hogg 10 18
22 548413 Kevin Page 9
23 372807  Steve Zapfe 11
24 428480  Brian Foltz 11
25 566027 Douglas M Bennett AlEr 11
26 648696  William Hart 11
27 9933801  Allen Howell 14
28 570832  Chaz S Ross 15
29 9828646  Michael Heaster 16 20
30 520808 Wayne Shay 22 16
31 9830154  Chris Berry 17
32 490519  Michael Lucas 19
33 648653  Anthony Huber 900
TMC PRO-STATS g
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72
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42
34
32
30
26
25
21
17
16
15
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

553

317
821
107
542
588
211
906

Ray Tucker
Michael Benson
Robert Obrick
Justin Cox

Robert R Fassinger
Chris Powell

Jason Painter
Wayne Shay

Rick Jones

Pleastville PA YAM
Bruceton Mills WV HON
Shamokin PA HON
Washington WV HON
Elizabeth PA HON
Red Boiling Sprgs TN HON
Landrum SC HON
Masury OH YAM
St. Louis MO HON

0:36:50
0:36:57
0:37:57
0:38:10
0:40:00
0:41:01
0:47:34
1:26:55
1:30:35



SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
2-STROKE A
Finish In Race Number
TRt ] 4 5 6 7
AMA NO. RIDER NAME FLGA SC LL WIACBP BYHRBOHP
1 491278  Dave Simmons e s iEe e
2 640419 Tom M Hertz 6 16 36
3 728260  Jason Larusso S350
4 706626  Justin Brown A Cohe)
5] 409310  Eric Lemley 2 bl
6 610255  Eric S McDaniel 4EIR = ST
7 452371  Jared S Huffman 1Ba 7S S
8 494272  Brad W Pace [E]ER] 398 D e D=8
9 646246  Ricky D Moore 14 8 9 7
10 397475  Jared Gruca 2 14 4
11 448591  Jeff W Staggs 7 4 13
12 434662 David L Robinson 3 12 11
13 450328  John J Madrachimov 2 3
14 414725  Brandon L Carter 6 5
15 349614  Marc Ansley 8 10
16 560381  Darrell W Maples 12 11 16
17 565892  Justin Asplin 9EN0
18 414718  John Kreyenbuhl 10 12
19 570830 Mark M Walters 10 15
20 9832148 Chad Lindsey 6
21 640255  Eric McDaniel 9
22 572881  Hansley Sisk 10
23 261307  James Wise 11
24 502169  Douglas Hayes 13
25 604949  John Bacot 13
26 657029  John McNulty 14
27 462443  Robert L Ricketts 15
28 492148  William Vaughn 16
29 342733  Ron Bloodworth 900
30 450331 Dennis J Knowlton 900 .
TMC PRO-STATS ™
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